Pan Global Mixed Pairs
A Kurokawa - R Kimura
AK Heng - C Yamada
T P Wu - M Sawada
T P Wu - M Sawada
N K Chin - M Broms

Malaysian National Mixed Pairs

T Wong - M Sawada

G Dumas - D Dumas

A Sia-L Foo

SBTan-SKLo/AChan-NEu

D Law - C Chew

D Goumard - M Ratnam

D Goumard - M Ratham

F Wich - J Wich

D Law - L Nizaruddin

C Chew - M Sawada
Mixed/Ladies Pairs

V Fernando - O L Kon

D Law - L Nizaruddin

C Chew - M Sawada

L Nizaruddin - M Sawada

D Maggs - J Shaw

K Koistinen - E Multimaki

P Bakhtiar - N Mahendran

D Law - M Sawada

SGTan-CKYap

L Nizaruddin - M Sawada

D Law - N Mohar

M Reid - Ajita Shah

J Davies - D Shek

J Davies - S G Tan

S G Tan - J Wich

D Shek - Tao Yuen

S B Tan - J Wich

C Chew - J Wich

R. Chin - K. Tse

Conny - Supeno

C Chew - J Wich

Year
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992

1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002

2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2022
2023
2024
2025

Pan Global Mixed Teams
HS Lo-LKhong-AKHeng-RTeo
M Ting - G Chai - A Nazqvi - E Nacqvi
BT Tan-R Teo-N Chu - K Endo

P Y Cheah(NPC) - P Choy - G Chai - | Sayeed - E Nacqvi

N Chu - KEndo -B T Tan - G Chai

Malaysian National Mixed Teams
P Choy -G Chai-T C Tan - L Foo
G Arnott - J Arnott - C R Brown - S K Lam
N Chu - K Endo - C K Toj - M Sawada
C R Brown - L Mallesch-S B Tan-S K Lo
P Choy - G Chai - A Sia - L Foo
S Datta - G Chai - A Sia - L Foo
D Law - L Nizaruddin - T L Wong - M Sawada

C R Brown - V Fernando - T W Lim - N Mohar - J Wich

V Fernando - N Mohar-S B Tan-S G Tan
K Endo - A Sia-C M Wong-ZY Lam

N K Chin - C Chew - M Sawada - J Shaw

C Chew - M Sawada - D Law - L Nizaruddin
C Chew - M Sawada - D Law - L Nizaruddin
not held

O L Kon - D Law - L Nizaruddin - M Sawada
L Nizaruddin - M Sawada - K Koistinen - E Multimaki
J Cain - J Davies - N Eu- S B Tan

L Nizaruddin - M Sawada - F Wich - J Wich
SBTan-SJones-S G Tan-CKYap

S Jones - J Rasmussen - S G Tan - C K Yap
L Nizaruddin - M Sawada - F Wich - J Wich
L Nizaruddin - C Chew - F Wich - J Wich

L Nizaruddin - F Wich - J Wich - K Yamaie
L Nizaruddin - F Wich - J Wich - D Law

N K Chin - R Chin - C K Yap - S J Khor

D Law - L Nizaruddin - CK Yap - AP Yau

D Law - L Nizaruddin - F Wich - J Wich

S B Tan - J Davies - R Chin - K Tse

D Law - L Nizaruddin - F Wich - J Wich

D Law - L Nizaruddin - F Wich - J Wich

D Law - L Nizaruddin - F Wich - J Wich



